1/31/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$243.91
($230.63)

$13.28

$13.28

Drawer

$130.82

$130.82

$130.82

$144.10

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($677.59) ($3.75) 94
($2,121.33) ($14.00) 167
($2,798.92) ($17.75) 261
($2,798.92) ($17.75) 261
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($109.43) $0.00 20
($109.43) $0.00 20
($109.43) $0.00 20
($2,908.35) ($17.75) 281

Handle Net Handle
$925.25 $921.50
$1,504.70 $1,490.70
$2,429.95 $2,412.20
$2,429.95 $2,412.20
Handle Net Handle
$240.25 $240.25
$240.25 $240.25
$240.25 $240.25
$2,670.20 $2,652.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



