Drawer Report By Satellite

	/2		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$243.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$677.59)	(\$3.75)	94	\$925.25	\$921.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	vviitten
	423 SALISB	(\$230.63)	\$400.00	\$0.00	(\$2,121.33)	(\$14.00)	167	\$1,504.70	\$1,490.70	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$13.28	\$400.00	\$0.00	(\$2,798.92)	(\$17.75)	261	\$2,429.95	\$2,412.20	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> F	IUDDLE	\$13.28	\$400.00	\$0.00	(\$2,798.92)	(\$17.75)	261	\$2,429.95	\$2,412.20	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$130.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$109.43)	\$0.00	20	\$240.25	\$240.25	\$0.00	